FORM NO. HFJ-554 REV. 2
Features
■  Includes an energy efficient ECM® Motor, which in most
applications, enhances the SEER rating of the outdoor
unit. It also slowly ramps its speed up for quiet operation
and enhanced customer satisfaction.
■  Versatile 4-way convertible design for upflow, downflow,
horizontal left and horizontal right applications.

• Front refrigerant and drain connections.
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Model Number Identification
FH**TLT Series
4 Fujitsu General America, Inc.
F H 24 17 T L T J S C
Brand Product Capacity Width Metering Motor Speed Voltage Efficiency Communication
F = Fujitsu H = Air Handler 18 = 18,000 BTU/H
24 = 24,000 BTU/H
30 = 30,000 BTU/H
36 = 36,000 BTU/H
42 = 42,000 BTU/H
48 = 48,000 BTU/H
60 = 60,000 BTU/H
17 = 17.5"
21 = 21"
24 = 24.5"
T = TEV
E = EEV
P = Piston
L = Constant CFM
T = Constant Torque
P = PSC
T = Two-Stage
S = Single-Stage
V = Modulating
A = 115/1/60
D = 480/3/60
J  = 208/240/1/60
S  = Standard
M = Medium
H  = High
U  = Ultra
N = Non-Communciating
C = Communicating
Available SKUs
 Model Number Identification
Available Models
FH2417TLTJSC
FH2421TLTJMC
FH3621TLTJMC
FH4821TLTJMC
FH6024TLTJSC
FH2417TLTJSN
FH2421TLTJMN
FH3621TLTJMN
FH4821TLTJMN
FH6021TLTJSC
FH6024TLTJSN
Dimensional Data
FH**TLT Series
Fujitsu General America, Inc. 5
Unit Dimensions
UPFLOW UNIT SHOWN:
UNIT MAY BE INSTALLED UPFLOW,
DOWNFLOW, HORIZONTAL RIGHT
OR LEFT AIR SUPPLY.
Model
Cabinet Size
Return Air
Opening Width
(Inches)
Return Air Opening
Depth/Length
(Inches)
17 157/8 193/4
21 193/8 193/4
24 227/8 193/4
Return Air Opening Dimensions
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Dimensional Data
FH**TLT Series
6 Fujitsu General America, Inc.